
35.00
Lion Brown 

Speight's Gold 
Speight's Summit Ultra 

Mac's Gold

40.0
Steinlager Classic
Steinlager Ultra

45.0
Mac's Cloudy Apple Cider

55.00
Panhead Supercharger

Panhead Pickup
Emerson's Hazed & Confused

Emerson's Pi lsner

2 L Beer Towers

(NGA)  no gluten added | (NDA)  no dairy added | (V) Vegetarian |        
(VG) vegan  | (NGO) no gluten added option | (NDO) no dairy added 

option | (VO) vegetarian option | (VGO) vegan option

Please inform a team member if you have food allergies or intolerances. 
We?ll do our very best to accommodate to them, but as our menu is 

prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be trace allergens.

Double Chocolate Brownie
chocolate sauce, vanil la ice cream, honeycomb

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
toffee sauce, vanil la ice cream 

Desserts

14.0

14.0

Cheese & Beef Cheek Pie
colcannon mash, onion gravy

Chicken Parma  
smoked ham, tomato sugo, mozzarel la, 
coleslaw, fr ies

Market Beer Battered Fish 
lemon, tartare, house salad, fr ies  (NDO)

 

Pub Classics

30.0

28.0

26.0

Buffalo Chicken Burger
house made coleslaw, Frank's buffalo chicken, 
cheese, garl ic aiol i , pickles, brioche bun, fr ies

Steak Sandwich
cos, pickles, BBQ sauce, crispy shallots, ciabatta, 
fr ies, garl ic aiol i  (NDA) 
 
Smashed Beef Burger 
caramelised onion, pickles, cheese, BBQ sauce, 
garl ic aiol i , brioche bun, fr ies (NDO, NGO) 

Vege Burger 
cos, tomato, cheese, pickles, American mustard, 
ketchup, brioche bun, fr ies (NDA, NGO, VO, VGO)

Burgers

28.0

26.0

28.0

28.0

Nachos
tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole, cheese sauce, 
coriander sauce (NDO, NGO, VGO)
add chilli con carne + 6.0 

  

Salt & Pepper Calamari 
fresh lemon, lemon aioli (NDA)  

Chicken Wings 
make boneless + 5.0 

Choose: buffalo | blue cheese dip 
   classic  | sriracha aioli 

Fries
garlic aioli, house seasoning (NDA, NGA, V, VGO)

Ham & Cheese Croquettes
pea puree, pickled fennel, soft herbs (NDA, NGA)
 

Small & Share Plates

20.0

18.0

16.0

12.0

16.0

Salads
Chicken Caeser 
gri l led chicken, smoked bacon, parmesan, 
rosemary croutons, cos, egg (NDO, NGO, VO, 
VGO)

Root Vegetable Salad 
pumpkin, beetroot, heirloom carrot, sweet potato 
hummus, broccolini, pearl couscous, spinach, 
toasted almonds (NDA, NGO) 

28.0

28.0

Visit our website for more info

 www.fourkings.co.nz

ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE FREE WiFi

Scan the QR code
with your phone
camera or visit 
avcmenu.com/kings

Name: Pub Free
Code: Hotel101

Please note: al l  credit, debit card and Me&u mobile order transactions incur a bank 
surcharge fee of 1.9%+GST. EFTPOS (must insert card &  select cheque or savings) and 

NZVC App transactions are surcharge free. 15% public hol iday surcharge applies..

We'l l  bring i t to you.



Beer & Cider

Bottled Beer

Corona
Stel la Artois
Becks
Steinlager Pure
Steinlager Classic
Macs Hazy IPA
Macs Magic Pale

Macs Hop Rocker Pi lsner
Steinlager Light (2.5%)
Speights Mid (2.5%)
Steinlager Zero (0.0%)
Mac?s FreeRide (0.0%)
Emerson's Litt le Bird (0.0%)

13.4
13.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
13.1
12.8

12.8
12.4
11.0
11.0
10.2
11.0

Hard Sparkling
Smirnoff  330ml can | 
Lime & Lemon, / Peach & Lime / Pineapple &  Lime

12.7

Local Beers
Lion Brown
Speight?s Gold
Mac?s Gold
Speights Summit Ultra
Steinlager Classic
Panhead Supercharger APA
Panhead Pickup Hazy IPA
Emersons Hazed & Confused
Emersons Pilsner
Steinlager Pure Low Carb

International Beers
Guinness

A lcohol Free
Soft Drink By The Glass
Coca Cola, Coke Zero Sugar, 
L&P,  Lift,  Ginger Beer                         
Schweppes Lemonade, 
Schweppes Ginger Ale, 
Schweppes Tonic

Red Bull
Original, Sugar Free 7.6

Juice By The Glass
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, 

Tomato, Cranberry

7.0

Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Soda Water

5.6
2.0

5.6

Visit our website for more info

 www.fourkings.co.nz

ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE FREE WiFi

Scan the QR code
with your phone
camera or visit 
avcmenu.com/kings

Name: Pub Free
Code: Hotel101

Please note: al l  credit, debit card and Me&u mobile order transactions incur a bank 
surcharge fee of 1.9%+GST. EFTPOS (must insert card &  select cheque or savings) and 

NZVC App transactions are surcharge free. 15% public hol iday surcharge applies..

Cider &  RTD's
Mac's Cloudy Apple
Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon

Cocktails
Aperol Spritz aperol, sparkl ing, soda, orange
Limoncello Spritz l imoncello, sparkl ing, lemon, soda
Hugo Spritz elderf lower, sparkl ing, lemon, mint, soda
Somebody Stole My Girl  vodka, elderf lower, apple, l ime, mint
Classic Margarita reposado tequila, tr iple sec, l ime
Tommy's Margarita reposado tequila, l ime, agave
Chil l i  &  Mango Margarita tequila, tr iple sec, chi l l i , l ime, mango
Moscow Mule vodka, l ime, ginger beer
Espresso Martini vodka, coffee l iqueur, cold drip coffee
Pornstar Martini vani l la vodka, passionfruit l iqueur, lemon, 
passionfruit with a side of sparkl ing
Amaretto Sour amaretto, bourbon, lemon, foamer
Negroni London dry gin, Campari, vermouth 
Cosmopoli tan vodka, tr iple sec, l ime, cranberry
Mojito Bacardí Carta Blanca, l ime, mint, soda
French Martini vodka, Chambord, pineapple, l ime
Long Island Iced Tea vodka, rum, tequila, gin, tr iple sec, lemon, 
cola

18.5
18.5
18.5
21.5
21.0
21.0
21.5
21.5
21.0
21.0

21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
23.5

Rose
Rebel, Hawkes Bay
Sti letto Ranch by Duck Hunter, 
Gisborne

Alcohol Removed (0.0%)
Edenvale Sauvignon Blanc,
South Austral ia

52.0

Reg          Large          BottleWine
Sparkl ing
Cloudy Bay NV, Marlborough
Hare & Tortoise Prosecco
Austral ia
Moet &  Chandon Brut NV, France 

86.0
69.0

130.0

18.0
14.5

-

59.0
77.0

19.5
-

13.5
-

White
Rebel Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Petal &  Stem Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough
Rebel Pinot Gris, Central Otago
Mandoleto Pinot Grigio, Italy
Torea Chardonnay, Martinborough
Waipara Hil ls Chardonnay, Waipara

59.0
74.0

59.0
69.0
69.0
79.0

19.5
25.0

19.5
23.5
23.0
28.0

13.5
15.5

13.5
14.5
14.5
16.5

Red
Kopiko Bay Merlot, Hawkes Bay
Elefante Tempranil lo, Spain
Rebel Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Rose & Rose Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Little Giant Shiraz, Austral ia

74.0
69.0
59.0
74.0
79.0

15.5
14.5
13.5
15.5
16.5

11.0

25.0
23.0
19.5
25.0
28.0

16.5

-
-

-

Mocktails
Rose Fizz rose, l ime, pepper, lemonade
Creamy Dream mango, pineapple, coconut

12.5
12.5

We'l l  bring i t to you.
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